HRA®EDOBR(BESEREAAF)

SM4F10R18 RE

MEHREME ] SEWENEME ] (NEREZR—IA7YVITEXIENE

[(EEME(FE)] ¥184 Xph&inE
[BE] 1H»Y 1,445 (FR300A-BR625M - ¥8520M)

N EFRRIZIGIBDA
£ 1R (EaRE T, BB FEZIGTHET)
feExF Rk ExiRl | X2 | ENE | ENnE2 | E1E3 | E1#4 | ENES
DRRER| T—EAFIREL | ¥522 | ¥645 | ¥706 | ¥784 | ¥865 | ¥942 | ¥1,019
R BE ¥300 | ¥300 | ¥300 | ¥300 | ¥300 | ¥300 | ¥300
- Ea= ¥0 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0
DT HHREY) ¥822 | ¥945 | ¥1,006 | ¥1,084 | ¥1,165 | ¥1,242 | ¥1,319
FE2BPE (FRIRAFEO0AHLLTDA)
sl A4t Bkl | BXiR2 | 2l | 2NE2 | 20E3 | BhE4 | ENES
ORIEERA[U—E27AE | ¥522 | ¥645 | ¥706 | ¥784 | ¥865 | ¥942 | ¥1,019
P BE ¥600 | ¥600 | ¥600 | ¥600 | ¥600 | ¥600 | ¥600
- EgE ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370
Dr@(HBEY) | ¥1,492 | ¥1,615 | ¥1,676 | ¥1,754 | ¥1,835 | ¥1,012 | ¥1,089
EIBREO(FEERAZFS0AHE1205HUT)
feExF R Bkl | X2 | ENE | ENiE2 | E0E3 | EN#4 | ENES
ORMER| Y—EXFIE | ¥522 | ¥645 | ¥706 | ¥784 | ¥865 | ¥942 | ¥1,019
R BE ¥1,000 | ¥1,000 | ¥1,000 | ¥1,000 | ¥1,000 | ¥1,000 | ¥1,000
- Ea= ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370
D+@(H®RY) | ¥1,802 | ¥2,015 | ¥2,076 | ¥2,154 | ¥2,235 | ¥2,312 | ¥2,389
FEIBREQ(FHIRAFI120AH#8)
sl A4t Bkl | BXiR2 | 20l | 202 | 2M0E3 | BNEL | ENES
ORIEERA| Y —EAFEE | ¥522 | ¥645 | ¥706 | ¥784 | ¥865 | ¥942 | ¥1,019
PR BE ¥1,300 | ¥1,300 | ¥1,300 | ¥1,300 | ¥1,300 | ¥1,300 | ¥1,300
- EaE ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370 | ¥370
Dr@(HBEY) | ¥2,192 | ¥2,315 | ¥2,376 | ¥2,454 | ¥2,535| ¥2,612 | ¥2,689
4P (TN R it B faafd DRER T A)
feExF e ExiRl | X2 | ENE | ENniE2 | E0E3 | E0#4 | ENES
ORMRER| Y—EXFIE | ¥522 | ¥645 | ¥706 | ¥784 | ¥865 | ¥942 | ¥1,019
R BE ¥1,455 | ¥1,445 | ¥1,445 | ¥1,445 | ¥1,445 | ¥1,445 | ¥1,445
- Ea= ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855
Dr@(H5EY) | ¥2,832 | ¥2,045 | ¥3,006 | ¥3,084 | ¥3,165 | ¥3,242 | ¥3,319
ONERR2ZNIEBNDS
sl A4t Bkl | BXiR2 | 20l | 2NE2 | 2M0E3 | B0E4 | ENES
ORRER | —EXFIFHE | ¥1,045 | ¥1,290 | ¥1,412 | ¥1,567 | ¥1,730 | ¥1,885 | ¥2,038
P BE ¥1,445 | ¥1,445 | ¥1,445 | ¥1,445 | ¥1,455 | ¥1,455 | ¥1,455
- Ea=E ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855
D+ @(HBEY) | ¥3,345 | ¥3,600 ] ¥3,712 | ¥3,867 | ¥4,040 | ¥4,105 | ¥4,348
SN EFRRIENIGIBNDS
feExF R ExxiRl | X2 | ENE | ENnE2 | Z0E3 | E1#4 | ENES
ORMER| Y—EXFIE | ¥1,567 | ¥1,936 | ¥2,118 | ¥2,351 | ¥2,594 | ¥2,827 | ¥3,057
P BE ¥1,455 | ¥1,455 | ¥1,455 | ¥1,455 | ¥1,455 | ¥1,455 | ¥1,455
- Ea= ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855 | ¥855
DT @(EHEY) | ¥3,877 | ¥4,246 | ¥4,428 | ¥4,661 | ¥4,004 | ¥5,137 | ¥5,367
[—E ZFIFRIPR] GHRRUEEAFTAEENEE (1), ¥ — b RSB LNE I  REBERENE I




[(BEAEREMAARRERTESEARHARIER]

£f4 510 B 1 BHE
TSNS B —EXDRIRRSE TROEHYTT.
DNERAREFT —C 28 HRAEATEENE ERESKE(18I0DF)

JENE DB EE S ZNE ZNE2 ENE3 ZNEL ENES
H—EXFARE 5,960 H 6,650 H 7,370 H 8,060 H 8,740 H

RIS 18] 596 M 665 H 737 H 806 M 874 M
B &iE%E - 28 | 1,792H81 | 1,330 | 1,474M | 1,612 | 1,748 F

38 | 1,788M | 1,995H | 2,2118 | 2,418H | 2,622H
QF N RERY —ERXE HREEAAFERNTE EREZKRE(THICOE)

CRENENEE L BEXIET B2
B ] 4,460 [ 5,550 F
T 446 M 555 F
- [ /7 18 P
b 2| 892 /g 1110
3% 1338M 1,665
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REFIMERGUEE | -300M(R) | -30M | -60M | -90M | Javumimsa
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